
5,000/-

40,000/-

19,700/-

4,000/-

2,500/-

45,000/-

26,300/-

4,500/-

2,500/-

55,000/-

28,700/-

5,000/-

3,000/-

60,000/-

30,700/-

5,500/-

3,000/-

75,000/-

33,700/-

6,000/-

3,000/-

70,000/-

35,000/-

6,800/-

6,000/-

3,000/-

FEE STRUCTURE 2024-25

STD-IX- STD-X

REGISTRATION FEE

NURSERY-UKG

STD-I

STD-II - STD-VI

STD-VII - STD-VIII

STD-XI- STD-XII

Lab Charges (for Science Student only)



2024-25 2024

3,00,000/-

4,500/- (<10KM)  (>10KM)5,500/-

2,50,000/-

50,000/-

3,75,000/-
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