

G.D. Goenka Public School, Siliguri CBSE Affiliation No: 2430123 | School Code: 15612



FEE STRUCTURE 2024-25

PARTICULARS	FREQUENCY	AMOUNT
REGISTRATION FEE	ONE TIME	5,000/-
NURSERY-UKG	· 9 · 9 /	
Admission Fee	ONE TIME	40,000/-
Annual Fee	ANNUALLY	19,700/-
Tuition Fee	MONTHLY	4,000/-
Lunch	MONTHLY	2,500/-
• STD-I		
Admission Fee	ONE TIME	45,000/-
Annual Fee	ANNUALLY	26,300/-
Tuition Fee	MONTHLY	4,500/-
Lunch	MONTHLY	2,500/-
STD-II - STD-VI		
Admission Fee	ONE TIME	55,000/-
Annual Fee	ANNUALLY	28,700/-
Tuition Fee	MONTHLY	5,000/-
Lunch	MONTHLY	3,000/-
STD-VII - STD-VIII		
Admission Fee	ONE TIME	60,000/-
Annual Fee	ANNUALLY	30,700/-
Tuition Fee	MONTHLY	5,500/-
Lunch	MONTHLY	3,000/-
• STD-IX- STD-X		
Admission Fee	ONE TIME	75,000/-
Annual Fee	ANNUALLY	33,700/-
Tuition Fee	MONTHLY	6,000/-
Lunch	MONTHLY	3,000/-
STD-XI- STD-XII		
Admission Fee	ONE TIME	70,000/-
Annual Fee	ANNUALLY	35,000/-
Tuition Fee	MONTHLY	6,800/-
Lab Charges (for Science Student only)	ANNUALLY	6,000/-
Lunch	MONTHLY	3,000/-



G.D. Goenka Public School, Siliguri

CBSE Affiliation No: 2430123 | School Code: 15612



FEE STRUCTURE

PARTICULARS	AMOUNT
Hostel Admission	50,000/-
Security Deposit (Refundable)	10,000/-
Hostel Fee (STD-NUR to VI) (Includes : Boarding, Lodging, Remedial and Laundry)	2,50,000/-
Hostel Fee (STD-VII to X) (Includes: Boarding, Lodging, Remedial and Laundry)	3,00,000/-
Hostel Fee (STD-XI to XII) (Includes: Boarding, Lodging, Remedial and Laundry)	3,75,000/-

Note:

- (1) Annual Fee can be revised annually as per the decision of the Managing Committee, GDGPS, Siliguri.
- (2) In case of the hike in Diesel Price, Road Tax Transport Fee may be increased.
- (3) The Fee book for the session 2024-25 must be collected from the accounts office in the month of April, 2024
- (4) Payment to be made by Cheque & Demand Draft drawn in favour of G. D. Goenka Public School, payable at Siliguri, or pay by Cash.
- (5) Full fee may be deposited on parents request
- (6) Late fee will be charge Rs. 50/- per day after due date.

The entire fee including Tuition and Bus Fee must be deposited quarterly

*1st Quarter: 1st April to 10th April * 2nd Quarter: 1st July to 10th July

* 3rd Quarter: 1st October to 10th October

* 4th Quarter: 1st January to 10th January respectively.

G.D. Goenka Public School State Bank of India (SBI)

Branch: SME, Siliguri A/c No: 31363902154

RTGS/IFSC Code: SBIN0004126

OTHER CHARGES

PARTICULARS	FREQUENCY	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
Transportation Fee	MONTHLY	4,500/- (<10KM)	5,500/-(>10KM)